All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
iView: Webserver Version
Free Download

•	 Supports Configuration Control
•	 Features Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER
FIBER
PORTS RANGE
ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
IE-iMcV-Gigabit TX/SFP 1000 Mbps with Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)
and Config Control *
850-18510 SFP 1 Various 1 RJ45
iMcV-Gigabit TX/SX or TX/LX 1000 Mbps with (LFPT) and Config Control
850-15511 SX-MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 1 RJ45
850-15512 LX-SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
850-15513 LX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
850-15515 LX-SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER **
850-15521 SSLX-SM1310-SC
(1310xmt/1550rcv) 1 10 km 1 RJ45
850-15522 SSLX-SM1550-SC
(1550xmt/1310rcv) 1 10 km 1 RJ45
850-15525 SSLX-SM1310/PLUS-SC
(1310xmt/1550rcv) 1 40 km 1 RJ45
850-15526 SSLX-SM1550/PLUS-SC
(1550xmt/1310rcv) 1 40 km 1 RJ45
850-15529 SSLX-SM1490/LONG-SC
(1490xmt/1550rcv) 1 70 km 1 RJ45
850-15530 SSLX-SM1550/LONG-SC
(1550xmt/1490rcv) 1 70 km 1 RJ45
* These products have single-strand fiber technology. Deploy in pairs or connect
another compatible B+B SmartWorx single-strand fiber product.
PRODUCT FEATURES